States in the Developing World

MIGUEL CENTENO

Princeton University

ATUL KOHLI

Princeton University

DEBORAH J. YASHAR

Princeton University

With
DINSHA MISTREE
Stanford University




Contents

List of Contributors page vii
List of Figures xi
List of Tables xiii
Preface and Acknowledgments XV

I

Unpacking States in the Developing World: Capacity,
Performance, and Politics 1
Miguel Angel Centeno, Atul Kobli, and Deborab ]. Yashar

I ORDER AND REACH

The Nationalist Origins of Political Order in India and Pakistan 35
Maya Tudor

Violence, Fragmented Sovereignty, and Declining State Capacity:
Rethinking the Legacies of Developmental Statism in Mexico 63
Diane E. Davis

Unpacking the State’s Uneven Territorial Reach: Evidence
from Latin America 93
Agustina Giraudy and Juan Pablo Luna

Dictatorship and the State: A Comparison of State Building and
State Plunder in South Korea, the Philippines, and Thailand 121
Erik Martinez Kubonta

II ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Bureaucratic Capacity and Political Autonomy Within National
States: Mapping the Archipelago of Excellence in Brazil 157
Katherine Bersch, Sérgio Praca, and Matthew M. Taylor



vi

7 State Capacity, History, Structure, and Political Contestation
in Africa
Thandika Mkandawire

8 The Origins of State Capacity in Southern Africa’s Mining
Economies: Elites and Institution Building in Botswana,
Zambia, and South Africa
Antoinette Handley

9  Economic Liberalization, Electoral Coalitions, and Investment
Policies in India
Kanta Murali

10 Do Weberian Bureaucracies Lead to Markets or Vice Versa?
A Coevolutionary Approach to Development
Yuen Yuen Ang

IIT1 INCLUSION AND EQUITY

11 Development in the City: Growth and Inclusion in India,
Brazil, and South Africa
Patrick Heller

12 Campaigns of Redistribution: Land Reform and State Building
in China and Taiwan, 1950-1953
Julia C. Strauss

13 State Capacity and the Construction of Pro-Poor Welfare States
in the “Developing” World
Jeremy Seekings

14 The Political Foundations of State Effectiveness
Peter Evans, Evelyne Huber, and John D. Stephens

15 Conclusion
Miguel Angel Centeno, Atul Kobhli, and Deborah J. Yashar

References

Index

Contents

184

217

248

280

309

339

363

380

409

423
467



	Capa_centeno_states_developing_world
	2017_centeno_states_developing_world

